9/26/22, 10:13 AM Square Dashboard

Menu: Kariy's Kitchen Edit POS Layout

Add Display Group Add ltem Add Modifiers

POS Home Screen

— daily lunch special

Add item

BREAKFAST PLATES

— EGG

— Two Eggs

— Gravy Biscuit plate

T~ sausage plate

—— Bacon plate

— Bologna plate

— Steak plate

— Tenderloin plate

— Country Ham plate

side of bacon

Adad ltem

LUNCH
https://squareup.com/dashboard/items/menus/5QG T5DZIKZDJHOT3VMBTSJAD

Edit ltems

$9.75

$1.25

$2.50

$2.70

$6.30

$6.30

$6.30

$6.30

$7.30

$7.30

$2.50

Create 2 Menu
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9/28/22, 10:13 AM

Hot Dog

Hamburger Patty
Hamburger
Cheeseburger

BLT

Grill Cheese

Gr’illéd Ham & Cheese
Chuckwagon

Bacon Cheeseburger
3 Hot Dogs

Chicken Fritters

Fish Sandwich
Bologna Sandwich
Bologna w/mustard & cheese
tater wedges

chicken sandwich
daily lunch special
smoked sausage

side of vegetables

corh dog

hitps://squareup.com/dashboardfitems/menus/SQGTSDZIKZDJHOT73IVMBTSJAD

Square Dashboard

$2.50

$2.80

$4.75

$5.25

$4.00

$1.55

$3.85

$3.85

$5.75

$6.80

$3.85

$3.85

$3.35

$4.05

$3.25

$4.20

$9.75

$2.90

$2.35

$3.00
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©/26/22, 10:13 AM

double hamburger

double cheeseburger

chicken strips and french fries basket

10 chicken wings

20 chicken wings

6 chicken wings french fries or tater wedges

big burger

big cheeseburger

Add ltem

Breakfast Sandwiches

hifps:/fsquareup.com/dashbeard/items/menus/5QGT5DZIKZDJHO73VMBTSJAD

Bacon Biscuit

Egg Biscuit

Sausage Biscuit

Ham Biscuit

Bologna Biscuit

Tenderloin Biscuit

Country Ham biscuit

Gravy Biscuit plate

BLT

Grill Cheese

Square Dashboard

$6.80

$7.40

$6.35

$12.00

$17.00

$9.75

$5.00

$5.50

$2.60

$2.30

$2.60

$2.60

$2.80

$3.50

$3.50

$2.70

$4.00

$1.55
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9/26/22, 10:13 AM
— Grilled Ham & Cheese
— Sausage & egg
—— Bacon & Egg
. Steak & Egg
— PBolognha & Egg
—— Country Ham & Egg
— Tenderloin & Egg
—— Bacon Egg & Cheese
—— Sausage Egg & Cheese
—— Steak Egg & Cheese
—— Bologna Egg & Cheese
— Tenderloin Egg & Cheese
— Country Ham & Cheese
— side of bacon
— smoked sausage
— liver pudding
— pork chop sandwich
Add ltem

beverages

— Tea

hitps://squareup.com/dashboardfitems/menus/5QGTEDZIKZDJHO73VMBTSJAD

Square Dashboard

$3.85

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$4.35

$4.35

$4.15

$4.15

$4.15

$4.15

$4.30

$4.30

$2.50

$2.90

$2.45

$3.50

$2.50
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926122, 10:13 AM

—— Lemonade

— Orangeade

— Strawbserry Lemonade
Add Item

SIDE ORDERS

— French Fries

T~ Onion Rings

—_— Hash Browns

— side of Gravy

—— Side of Tenderloin
— Side of Country Ham
— Side of Grits

— tater wedges

=— side of bacon

— side of bologna
— jalapeno poppers
— cheese

— side of vegetables

— corndog

= liver pudding

hitps://squareup.com/dashboardfitems/menus/5QGTEDZIKZDJHO73VMBTSJAD

Square Dashboard

$2.50

$2.75

$2.75

$2.75

$3.25

$1.25

$1.60

$2.00

$2.00

$1.60

$3.25

$2.50

$2.20

$4.50

$0.50

$2.35

$3.00

$2.45
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